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Symbol

Callable Sub-Product Type Coupon
No

No

Yes 3.750
Yes 5.000
Yes 5.000
Yes 4.000
Yes 5.000
Yes 5.000
Yes 5.000
Yes 3.750
Yes 4.125
Yes 3.375
Yes 3.000
Yes 3.250
Yes 3.750
Yes 3.500
Yes 3.125
Yes 5.000

Maturity
08/01/2035

08/01/2036

09/01/2035

09/15/2035

09/01/2036

09/01/2036

09/01/2035

09/01/2035

09/01/2035

09/01/2036

09/15/2036

09/01/2035
09/01/2035
09/01/2035
09/01/2035
09/01/2036
09/01/2036

09/01/2036

Rating

BBB

BBB

BBB+

Last Sale
Price Yield
54.868 3.160
49.240 3.620
100.225 3.721
105.188  4.360
113.469  3.240
107.390  3.100
110.776  3.050
111.308  3.400
109.868  3.650
100.000  3.749
104.047  3.400
97.697  3.540
96.443  3.250
100.000  3.250
97.235  3.960
99.500 3.536
91.382  3.757
110.948  2.606
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Standard and Poor's - An agency that provides ratings for the corporate bonds reported on TRACE. These ratings are industry-wide barometers of the underlying risk that may be incurred for the

holder of such bonds.

Ratings are opinions and not recommendations to purchase, hold or sell securities, and they do not address the market value of securities or their suitability for investment purposes. Ratings should
not be relied on as investment advice. Please read important disclaimer information.

For Visitors to this Website from Australia: Any credit rating or related matter on this Website is provided solely for "Wholesale Clients" as defined in the Corporations Act of 2001 (Australia). If you are
not a Wholesale Client you should not access any credit rating or related matters on this website.
CUSIP Global Services - Copyright © 2017, American Bankers Association CUSIP Database provided by S&P Global Market Intelligence LLC. All rights reserved.

FINRA TRACE Data: Contains trade details as reported to FINRA's Trade Reporting and Compliance Engine (TRACE).
MSRB - We are providing certain data supplied to us by the Municipal Securities Rulemaking Board ("the Service") without warranties or representations and on an "as is" basis. We hereby disclaim
all representations and warranties (express or implied), including, but not limited to, warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose regarding the service. You shall bear all risk,
related costs and liability and be responsible for your use of the service. We assume no responsibility for the consequences of any intentional or unintentional error, omission, inaccuracy,
incompleteness or untimeliness in or with respect to the service. View more >>

Certain financial information included in this report is proprietary to Mergent, Inc. ("Mergent") Copyright © 2017. Reproduction of such information in any form is prohibited. Because of the possibility of

human or mechanical error by Mergent's sources, Mergent or others, Mergent does not guarantee the accuracy, adequacy, completeness, timeliness or availability or for the results obtained from the

use of such information.

POWERED BY

MAORNINGSTAR

Quotes delayed at least 15 minutes. Market and fundamental data provided by Morningstar, Inc. Copyright © 2017 Morningstar, Inc. All Right Reserved. The
information contained herein:
(1) is proprietary to Morningstar and/or its content providers; (2) may not be copied or distributed; and (3) is not warranted to be accurate, complete or timely.

Neither Morningstar nor its content providers are responsible for any damages or losses arising from any use of this information. Past performance is no guarantee

of future results.

http://finra-markets.morningstar.com/BondCenter/Results.jsp
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