Market Data

Company Information

Equities and Options

Bonds

Mutual Funds

Watchlist

Feedback

FAQ

Subscribe to Notices

Investors > Market Data > Bonds > Results

Last Updated: 10/20/2017

Bonds

EDIT SEARCH

Bond Results

							Rating	Last	Sale
42	Issuer Name	Symbol	Callable	Sub-Product Type	Coupon	Maturity	S&P	Price	Yield
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST		No			08/01/2035	AA-	54.868	3.160
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST		No			08/01/2036	AA-	49,240	3,620
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST PUB FING AUTH SPL TAX REV		Yes		3.750	09/01/2035	AA	100.225	3.721
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST PUB FING AUTH SPL TAX REV		Yes		5.000	09/15/2035		105.188	4.360
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST PUB FING AUTH SPL TAX REV		Yes		5.000	09/01/2036		113,469	3,240
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST PUB FING AUTH SPL TAX REV		Yes		4.000	09/01/2036	AA	107.390	3.100
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST PUB FING AUTH SPL TAX REV		Yes		5.000	09/01/2035	BBB	110.776	3.050
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST PUB FING AUTH SPL TAX REV		Yes		5.000	09/01/2035		111.308	3.400
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST PUB FING AUTH SPL TAX REV		Yes		5.000	09/01/2035	AA	109.868	3.650
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST PUB FING AUTH SPL TAX REV		Yes		3.750	09/01/2036	AA	100.000	3.749
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST PUB FING AUTH SPL TAX REV		Yes		4.125	09/15/2036	BBB	104.047	3.400
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX		Yes		3.375	09/01/2035		97.697	3.540
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX		Yes		3.000	09/01/2035		96.443	3.250
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX		Yes		3,250	09/01/2035	AA	100,000	3,250
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX		Yes		3.750	09/01/2035		97.235	3.960
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX		Yes		3.500	09/01/2036		99.500	3,536
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX		Yes		3,125	09/01/2036		91.382	3.757
	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX		Yes		5.000	09/01/2036	BBB+	110.948	2.606
						1 1		of 1	GO 4

Standard and Poor's - An agency that provides ratings for the corporate bonds reported on TRACE. These ratings are industry-wide barometers of the underlying risk that may be incurred for the holder of such bonds.

Ratings are opinions and not recommendations to purchase, hold or sell securities, and they do not address the market value of securities or their suitability for investment purposes. Ratings should not be relied on as investment advice. Please read important disclaimer information.

For Visitors to this Website from Australia: Any credit rating or related matter on this Website is provided solely for "Wholesale Clients" as defined in the Corporations Act of 2001 (Australia). If you are not a Wholesale Client you should not access any credit rating or related matters on this website.

CUSIP Global Services - Copyright © 2017. American Bankers Association CUSIP Database provided by S&P Global Market Intelligence LLC. All rights reserved.

FINRA TRACE Data: Contains trade details as reported to FINRA's Trade Reporting and Compliance Engine (TRACE).

MSRB - We are providing certain data supplied to us by the Municipal Securities Rulemaking Board ("the Service") without warranties or representations and on an "as is" basis. We hereby disclaim all representations and warranties (express or implied), including, but not limited to, warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose regarding the service. You shall bear all risk, related costs and liability and be responsible for your use of the service. We assume no responsibility for the consequences of any intentional or unintentional error, omission, inaccuracy, incompleteness or untimeliness in or with respect to the service. View more >>

Certain financial information included in this report is proprietary to Mergent, Inc. ("Mergent") Copyright © 2017. Reproduction of such information in any form is prohibited. Because of the possibility of human or mechanical error by Mergent's sources, Mergent or others, Mergent does not guarantee the accuracy, adequacy, completeness, timeliness or availability or for the results obtained from the use of such information.



Quotes delayed at least 15 minutes. Market and fundamental data provided by Morningstar, Inc. Copyright © 2017 Morningstar, Inc. All Right Reserved. The information contained herein:
(1) is proprietary to Morningstar and/or its content providers; (2) may not be copied or distributed; and (3) is not warranted to be accurate, complete or timely. Neither Morningstar nor its content providers are responsible for any damages or losses arising from any use of this information. Past performance is no guarantee of future results.

Sitemap | Privacy | Legal ©2017 FINRA.